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IlepBbie Or0aa:

Cyn ¢ ppukanenbkamu
Bropsie 0r012a:
Tedrenn

I'apuup:

KaprodenbsHoe mope
Maxkaponsl OTBapHEbIE
Xo0J10HbIE 3AKYCKH:
Canar u3 orypuosn

CaJyiat 13 CBEKEN KamyCThI

Hanurku:

Yai

Komnot u3 aron

Myunble U3aeIus:

Xi1e0 pK/mIeHUIHEBINA
Xn1el MIIeHUYHBII
IIupoxKKK B aCCOPTUMEHTE
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180
180

100
100

200
200

40
40

60

15,00p.

45,00p.

18,37p.
9,53p.

22,00p.
7,94p.

3,00p.
16,72p.

2,80p.
2,88p.

20,00p.



MEHIO Ha 24.09. |

YTBeDXAEHO:
Tlupextop MBOY €6

A %
B

r.Ycrncka C.B. Co

3ABTPAK:

Kotnera priOHas
KaprodensHoe mrope
Orypusl CBEXKHE
KoMmnoTt u3 gron
X1e0 MIIeHNYHbBINA
Xne0 pok/MIIeHUYHBIHI

I

Casat u3 cBeXKeil KaIyCThl

Cyn kapToeabHEIH ¢
MSICHBIMU (hpHUKaAIETEKAMA
Tedrenu

MaxkapoHbI OTBapHEIE

Yau

- Xie0 prKaHHO-TIICHUYHEINA

S16moko

1-4/5-6xn
1-4

90/100  59,02p.

150/180  1531p.

60/100  19,83p.
200 16,72p.
20 1,40p.
30 2,16p.
60 5,20p.
200 8,00p.
30 31,45p.
150 7,78p.
200 3,00p.
40 2,88p.

100 16,00p.

Hena

61,00p.
18,37p.
22,00p.
16,72p.
1,35p.
2,16p.



